
Form II                  TO THE ACADEMY SELECTION BOARD 

OVERALL SCHOOL EVALUATION FORM 

NAME OF APPLICANT (PRINT) ______________________________________ DATE ___/___/___ 

Please X the appropriate response and place appropriate total number values in the space provided. 

ACADEMIC RECORD 

Academic 
Record 
(GPA) 
 
Points 

 ≥4.0 3.90-
3.99 

3.80-
3.89 

3.70-
3.79 

3.60-
3.69 

3.50-
3.59 

3.40-
3.49 

3.30-
3.39 

3.20-
3.29 

3.10-
3.19 

3.00-
3.09 

≤2.99 

 30 
___ 

28 
___ 

26 
___ 

24 
___ 

22 
___ 

20 
___ 

17 
___ 

14 
___ 

11 
___ 

8 
___ 

5 
___ 

4 
___ 

 

Test Scores 
(SAT) 
 
 
Points 

 ≥750 749-
700 

699-
650 

649-
600 

599-
550 

549-
500 

499-
450 

≤449 

Verbal 10 ___ 9 ___ 8 ___ 7 ___ 6 ___ 5 ___ 4 ___ 2 ___ 
Math 10 ___ 9 ___ 8 ___ 7 ___ 6 ___ 5 ___ 4 ___ 2 ___ 
Writing 10 ___ 9 ___ 8 ___ 7 ___ 6 ___ 5 ___ 4 ___ 2 ___ 

 

Subtotal Academic Points _____ 

NON-ACADEMIC EVALUATION 

 
 
Appearance 

Outstanding 
 
4 ___ 

Excellent Good Average Below 
Average 

3 ___ 2 ___             1 ___ 0 ___ 
Poise 4 ___ 3 ___ 2 ___ 1 ___ 0 ___ 
Self Expression 6 ___ 5 ___ 3 ___ 1 ___ 0 ___ 
Leadership Qualifications 
(member/officer in school or community clubs) 

6 ___ 5 ___ 3 ___ 1 ___ 0 ___ 

Physical Qualifications (e.g. athletics) 6 ___ 5 ___ 3 ___ 1 ___ 0 ___ 
Potential to stay 4 years (commitment to complete 
Academy curriculum and physical training) 

4 ___ 3 ___ 2 ___ 1 ___ 0 ___ 

Motivation for career in military 4 ___ 3 ___ 2 ___ 1 ___ 0 ___ 
Willingness to have candidate work in your 
organization in the future 

6 ___ 5 ___ 3 ___ 1 ___ 0 ___ 

 

# _____ Staff/Faculty members making input            Subtotal Non-Academic Points _____ 

     +5%         +10%                    +25%                 +50%                -50% 

OVERALL 
EVALUATION 

TOP 
CANDIDATE 

OUTSTANDING ABOVE 
AVERAGE 

AVERAGE BELOW 
AVERAGE 

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ 
 

PLEASE PRINT COMMENTS AND OBSERVATIONS: 

 

Prepared by _____________________________________                    TOTAL POINTS _________ 
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